
Requests Summary 2010-2011

SUMMER - FALL 2010

TOTAL $30,000.00

Budget $15,000.00

Date Request # Amount Remaining Notes

8/3/10 2010.001 $500.00 $14,500.00

11/15/10 2010.007 $1,800.00 $12,700.00

11/15/10 2010.008 $2,000.00 $10,700.00

11/22/10 2010.009 $1,440.00 $9,260.00

11/22/10 2010.006 $3,250.00 $6,010.00

TOTAL $8,990.00 $21,010.00

SPRING 2011
Budget $21,010.00

Date Request # Amount Remaining Notes

1/24/2011 2011.011 $801.00 $20,209.00

2/1/2011 2011.015 $975.00 $19,234.00

2/9/2011 2011.016 $2,457.12 $16,776.88

2/10/2011 2011.017 $1,018.20 $15,758.68

2/28/2011 2011.018 $6,786.00 $8972.68

4/5/2011 2011.021 $2,100.00 $6,872.68

4/5/2011 2011.022 $1,300.00 $5,572.68

4/6/2011 2011.023 $2,475.00 $3,097.68

4/6/2011 2011.024 $600.00 $2,497.68

4/6/2011 2011.025 $1,750.00 $747.68

TOTAL $20,262.32 $747.68
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